
 

1049   1br (4502 USD)

Location Minnesota
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-571052-z

  Under market price- LAKE HARRIET Studio-1bdrm/1BA APARTMENT IN CLASSIC 4 FLR
CONDOMINIUM BLDG ON THE LAKE.

 RENNOVATED top to bottom JAN 2012, ALL NEW APPLIANCES, HDWD FLOORS, CERAMIC BATH.

 Blocks to the bandshell with free concerts all summer.

 You can find more pictures on Zillow and Postlets under this address.

 ROOF TOP DECK OFFERS VIEW OF LAKE HARRIET,
 PARTY ROOM & GUEST SUITE, PRIVATE REAR GARDEN.

 NEAR SHOPS & RESTAURANTS- GREAT CITY LAKES LIVING!

 Near Linden Hills.

 Property Amenities
 Assigned Parking Adjacent to Bldg (also with a lake view)
 Laundry Room with Washers and Driers
 Charming Brick Exterior
 Deck
 Garden
 Hot Water Heating System
 Very Secure
 Private Storage Room in Basement
 Guest Rooms for visitors to use overnight
 Bike Rooms

 RENTER NEEDS TO BE:
 Clean
 Good Credit
 Non-smoker
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 I would be happy to forward more pictures, answer questions and schedule a tour. Please write a little
about yourself when you reply to this post. Thank!
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